HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB

51:
51:
70:

103:
103:
104:
125:
128:
128:
128:
136:
138:
139:
151:
182:
187:
201:
216:
225:
232:
233:
242:
250:
251:
255:
306:
308:
309:
309:
319:
319:
321:
323:
329:
351
370:
385:
415:
426:
426:
429:
429:
457:
461:
465:
465:
479:
479:
479:
480:

HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS
Wednesday, April 2, 2008
58th Legislative Day

Firkins, Yea HB
Stacy, Yea HB
Santoro, Yea to Nay HB
Firkins, Yea HB
Hall, Yea HB
Firkins, Yea HB
Lee, J., Yea HB
Crenshaw, Yea HB
Firkins, Yea HB
Hall, Yea HB
Gooch, Yea HB
Cherry, Yea HB
Gooch, Yea HB
Gooch, Yea HB
Adams, Yea HB
Adams, Yea HB
Gooch, Yea HB
Firkins, Yea HB
Keene, Yea HB
Cherry, Yea HB
Gooch, Yea HB
Cherry, Yea HB
Firkins, Yea HB
Gooch, Yea HB
Collins, Yea HB
Crenshaw, Yea HB
Keene, Nay HB
Marzian, Yea HB
Pullin, Yea HB
Marzian, Yea HB
Pullin, Yea HCR
Crenshaw, Yea HCR
Gooch, Yea HCR
Burch, Yea HCR
Crenshaw, Yea HCR
Burch, Yea HCR
Gooch, Yea HCR
Gooch, Yea HCR
Cherry, Yea HJR
Gooch, Yea HR
Burch, Yea SB
Denham, Yea SB
Cherry, Yea SB
Gooch, Yea SB
Crenshaw, Yea SB
Gooch, Yea SB
Greer, Yea SB
Keene, Nay SB
Lee, J., Yea SB
Crenshaw, Yea SB

495:
511:
540:
541:
544:
552:
576:
579:
583:
583:
609:
622:
626:
626:
633:
635:
638:
638:
645:
666:
694:
698:
723:
734:
734:
765:
771:
385:
396, fa 5:
396, fa 5:
16:
43:
55:
112:
112:
112:
112:
146:
88:
254:
21:
29:
29:
68:
68:
83:
83:
90:
90:
125:

Gooch, Yea
Cherry, Yea
Marzian, Yea
Gooch, Yea
Adams, Yea
Crenshaw, Yea
Burch, Yea
Collins, Yea
Marzian, Yea
Pullin, Yea
Cherry, Yea
Dedman, Yea
Dedman, Yea
Firkins, Yea
Burch, Yea
Hall, Yea
Gooch, Yea
Keene, Yea
Collins, Yea
Gooch, Yea
Stacy, Yea
Crenshaw, Yea
Gooch, Yea

Santoro, Yea to Nay
Wuchner, Nay to Yea

Gooch, Yea
Damron, Yea
Stacy, Yea
Burch, Yea
Lee, J., Nay
Firkins, Yea
Crenshaw, Yea
Gooch, Yea
Crenshaw, Yea
Firkins, Yea
Marzian, Yea
Stacy, Yea
Dedman, Yea
Gooch, Yea
Higdon, Yea
Higdon, Yea
Damron, Yea
Mobley, Yea
Higdon, Yea
Pullin, Yea
Damron, Yea
Mobley, Yea
Damron, Yea
Mobley, Yea
Damron, Yea



SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB

132:
136:
136:
150:
157:
173:
173:
173:
189:

HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS
Wednesday, April 2, 2008

Damron, Yea
Damron, Yea
Mobley, Yea
Higdon, Yea
Horlander, Yea
Hall, Yea
Higdon, Yea
Horlander, Yea
Higdon, Yea

58th Legislative Day

SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SJR

195:
195:
199: .
226:
226:
242:
242:
243:

80:

Higdon, Yea
Horlander, Yea
Damron, Nay
Higdon, Yea
Horlander, Yea
Damron, Yea
Mobley, Yea
Damron, Yea
Higdon, Yea



