HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS Wednesday, April 2, 2008 58th Legislative Day

НВ	51:	Firkins, Yea	HB	495:	Gooch, Yea
HB	51:	Stacy, Yea	HB	511:	Cherry, Yea
HB	70:	Santoro, Yea to Nay	НВ	540:	Marzian, Yea
HB	103:	Firkins, Yea	НВ	541:	Gooch, Yea
НВ	103:	Hall, Yea	НВ	544:	Adams, Yea
НВ	104:	Firkins, Yea	НВ	552:	Crenshaw, Yea
НВ	125:	Lee, J. , Yea	НВ	576:	Burch, Yea
НВ	128:	Crenshaw, Yea	НВ	579:	
НВ	128:				Collins, Yea
		Firkins, Yea	HB	583:	Marzian, Yea
НВ	128:	Hall, Yea	HB	583:	Pullin, Yea
НВ	136:	Gooch, Yea	HB	609:	Cherry, Yea
HB	138:	Cherry, Yea	НВ	622:	Dedman, Yea
НВ	139:	Gooch, Yea	НВ	626:	Dedman, Yea
нв	151:	Gooch, Yea	НВ	626:	Firkins, Yea
HB	182:	Adams, Yea	HB	633:	Burch, Yea
HB	187:	Adams, Yea	нв	635:	Hall, Yea
HB	201:	Gooch, Yea	HB	638:	Gooch, Yea
HB	216:	Firkins, Yea	нв	638:	Keene, Yea
нв	225:	Keene, Yea	НВ	645:	Collins, Yea
НВ	232:	Cherry, Yea	нв	666:	Gooch, Yea
НВ	233:	Gooch, Yea	НВ	694:	Stacy, Yea
НВ	242:	Cherry, Yea	НВ	698:	Crenshaw, Yea
НВ	250:	Firkins, Yea	НВ	723:	Gooch, Yea
НВ	251:	Gooch, Yea	НВ	734:	Santoro, Yea to Nay
НВ	255:	Collins, Yea	НВ	734:	-
	306:		НВ		Wuchner, Nay to Yea
HB		Crenshaw, Yea		765:	Gooch, Yea
HB	308:	Keene, Nay	HB	771:	Damron, Yea
HB	309:	Marzian, Yea	HB	385:	Stacy, Yea
HB	309:	Pullin, Yea	НВ	396, fa 5:	Burch, Yea
нв	319:	Marzian, Yea	нв	396, fa 5:	Lee, J. , Nay
НВ	319:	Pullin, Yea	HCR	16:	Firkins, Yea
HB	321:	Crenshaw, Yea	HCR	43:	Crenshaw, Yea
HB	323:	Gooch, Yea	HCR	55:	Gooch, Yea
HB	329:	Burch, Yea	HCR	112:	Crenshaw, Yea
HB	351:	Crenshaw, Yea	HCR	112:	Firkins, Yea
HB	370:	Burch, Yea	HCR	112:	Marzian, Yea
нв	385:	Gooch, Yea	HCR	112:	Stacy, Yea
НВ	415:	Gooch, Yea	HCR	146:	Dedman, Yea
НВ	426:	Cherry, Yea	HJR	88:	Gooch, Yea
НВ	426:	Gooch, Yea	HR	254:	Higdon, Yea
НВ	429:	Burch, Yea	SB	21:	Higdon, Yea
НВ	429:	Denham, Yea	SB	29:	Damron, Yea
НВ	457:	Cherry, Yea	SB	29:	Mobley, Yea
НВ	461:	Gooch, Yea	SB	68:	Higdon, Yea
НВ	465:	Crenshaw, Yea	SB	68:	Pullin, Yea
нв НВ	465: 465:	Gooch, Yea	SB	83:	Damron, Yea
			SB	83:	
HB	479:	Greer, Yea			Mobley, Yea
HB	479:	Keene, Nay	SB	90:	Damron, Yea
HB	479:	Lee, J., Yea	SB	90:	Mobley, Yea
НВ	480:	Crenshaw, Yea	SB	125:	Damron, Yea

HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS Wednesday, April 2, 2008 58th Legislative Day

SB	132:	Damron, Yea	SB	195:	Higdon, Yea
SB	136:	Damron, Yea	SB	195:	Horlander, Yea
SB	136:	Mobley, Yea	SB	199:	Damron, Nay
SB	150:	Higdon, Yea	SB	226:	Higdon, Yea
SB	157:	Horlander, Yea	SB	226:	Horlander, Yea
SB	173:	Hall, Yea	SB	242:	Damron, Yea
SB	173:	Higdon, Yea	SB	242:	Mobley, Yea
SB	173:	Horlander, Yea	SB	243:	Damron, Yea
SB	189:	Higdon, Yea	SJR	80:	Higdon, Yea

